
 

 

Diary Dates – November 2021 
Autumn 2 

 
 

School will re-open on Monday 1st November 
 
 

Monday 1st November 

Visit from Berwick Fire Service to deliver a Bonfire Safety talk 
 

Thursday 11th November  
Remembrance Service in school 

 

Friday 12th November 
Reception walk to the Tweedmouth War Memorial 

 
Friday 19th November 

Children in need – fundraising event – Wear your own clothes, something spotty if you have it - £1 donation 
 

Week commencing 6th December  

Filming of the Christmas play to commence – Details to follow 
 

Wednesday 8th December – Date Change 
Whole school flu immunisations  

 

Friday 10th December 
Christmas Jumper day – Save the Children fundraising event - £1 donation 

 
Monday 13th December 

Year 1 & Year 2 Christmas party – details to follow 

 
Tuesday 14th December 

Year 3 & Year 4 Christmas party – details to follow 
 

Wednesday 15th December  
Christmas Dinner Day – Christmas jumpers can be worn - Dinner order forms will be sent after half term 

 

Thursday 16th December 
Reception Christmas party – details to follow 

 
  

School closes for the Christmas Holidays Friday 17th December at 2pm  

 
School will re-open on Wednesday 5th January 2022 

 

Tweedmouth West First School 

Tweedmouth West First School, Osborne Road, Berwick upon Tweed, TD15 2HS. 
Tel: 01289 306151       Fax: 01289 304988 Email: admin@tweedmouthwest.northumberland.sch.uk 

Website: tweedmouthwest.northumberland.sch.uk     Head Teacher: Anne Robertson 

Respect Responsibility Resilience 


